
CUCOLIS
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE)

Vol.7, No.5, September 2011

Organised and published
by

Ahmedabad Library Network
C/o INFLIBNET Centre

Near Gujarat University Guest House,
Navrangpura,

Ahmedabad - 380 009
Phone : 26305630/26300368
Email : alibnet@gmail.com

URL : www.alibnet.org

http://www.alibnet.org/


PREFACE

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science professionals to enable 
them to update their professional skill and knowledge. The latest articles published in the field of 
Library and Information Science in India and abroad gives information about what is new, so 
that active Indian Library and Information professionals, DO NOT

• Miss various types of professional opportunities.
• Miss out on much needed information for professional development.
• Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed.
• Waste time, money & energy in searching for information.

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected articles, on request, for 
their personal and research use.

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers.

We are thankful to the Director INFLIBNET Centre, & all INFLIBNET staff for their continuous 
support for various activities of ADINET.

All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional membership of ADINET 
for financial year 2010-2011 are requested to do so. Please also renew your CUCOLIS 
subscription.

The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life Members of ADINET, is Rs. 
1200/- .The Annual Membership fee is now Rs.300/-.
In this Issue we have included a Key Word Index , which will help the readers to retrieve 
precise information.

September  2011                                                                              Publisher



INDEX

Sr. 
No.

Journal VOL / ISSUE PAGE

1 Ariadne Issue 67,  July 2011 1
2 Behavioral & Social Sciences 

Librarian
Volume 30 Issue 2,  2011

1
3 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 49 Issue 5,  2011 1
4 Collection Building Volume 30 Issue 4,  2011 2
5 Community & Junior College Libraries Volume 17 Issue 2,  2011 2
6 Information Management & Computer 

Security
Volume 19 Issue 4,  2011

3
7 Internet Reference Services Quarterly Volume 16 Issue 1-2,  2011 3
8 Internet Research Volume 21 Issue 5,  2011 3
9 Journal of Enterprise Information 

Management
Volume 24 Issue 4,  2011

4
10 Journal of Hospital Librarianship Volume 11 Issue 3,  2011 4
11 Journal of Intellectual Capital Volume 12 Issue 4,  2011 5
12 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 12 Issue 5,  2011 5
13 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 12 Issue 6,  2011 6
14 Library Hi Tech Volume 29 Issue 3,  2011 7
15 Library Hi Tech News Volume 28 Issue 6,  2011 8
16 Library Management Volume 32 Issue 6/7,  2011 8
17 Library Review Volume 60 Issue 9,  2011 9
18 Medical Reference Services Quarterly Volume 30 Issue 3,  2011 10
19 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 14 Issue 3,  2011 10
20 New Library World Volume 112 Issue 7/8,  2011 11
21 New Library World Volume 112 Issue 9/10,  2011 11
22 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 27 Issue 3,  2011 12
23 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 27 Issue 4,  2011 13
24 Online Information Review Volume 35 Issue 5,  2011 13
25 Program: electronic library and 

information systems
Volume 45 Issue 3,  2011

14
26 Public Library Quarterly Volume 30 Issue 3,  2011 14
27 Scientometrics Volume 88 Issue 3,  2011 15
28 Electronic Library, The Volume 29 Issue 4,  2011 16
29 The Information Society Volume 27 Issue 4,  2011 17
30 VINE Volume 41 Issue 3,  2011 17
31 Keyword Index 19-24



Ariadne
Issue 67,  July 2011

1 Title : Towards Interoperabilty of European Language Resources
Author : Sophia Ananiadou and colleagues

2 Title : Image 'Quotation' Using the C.I.T.E. Architecture
Author : Christopher Blackwell and Amy Hackney Blackwell 

3 Title : Connecting Researchers at the University of Bath
Author : Jez Cope and Geraldine Jones 

4 Title : MyMobileBristol
Author : Mike Jones, Simon Price, Nikki Rogers and Damian Steer 

5 Title : Piloting Web Conferencing Software: Experiences and Challenges
Author : Julian Prior and Marie Salter 

6 Title : Retooling Special Collections Digitisation in the Age of Mass Scanning
Author : Constance Rinaldo, Judith Warnement, Tom Baione, Martin R. Kalfatovic and Susan 

Fraser

7 Title : From Link Rot to Web Sanctuary: Creating the Digital Educational Resource Archive 
(DERA)

Author : Bernard M Scaife 

8 Title : Looking for the Link between Library Usage and Student Attainment
Author : Graham Stone, Bryony Ramsden and Dave Pattern 

Behavioral & Social Sciences Librarian 
Volume 30 Issue 2,  2011

9 Title : A Methodology for Calculating Prestige Ranks of Academic Journals in 
Communication: A More Inclusive Alternative to Citation Metrics

Author : Timothy D. Stephen

10 Title : Information Literacy Follow-Through: Enhancing Preservice Teachers’ Information 
Evaluation Skills Through Formative Assessment

Author : Sara Robertson Seely, Sara Winstead Fry & Margie Ruppel

11 Title : A Study of Student Consultants’ Comfort Levels With Research-Related Tasks
Author : Carissa M. Holler Phillips

12 Title : How I Got My Head in the Cloud … But Forgot to Bring an Umbrella
Author : Bernd Becker

Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 
Volume 49 Issue 5,  2011

13 Title : Special Collections and Archives Code (SPAC): Preserving Provenance in a 
Bibliographic Catalog

Author : Sarah A. Buchanan

14 Title : Consortial Cataloging Guidelines for Electronic Resources: I-Share Survey and 
Recommendations

Author : Kristin E. Martin, Judith Dzierba, Lynnette Fields & Sandra K. Roe



15 Title : Knowledge Organization in Knowledge Management Systems of Global Consulting 
Firms

Author : Ling-Ling Lai & Arlene G. Taylor

16 Title : Ethical Considerations in Classification Practice: A Case Study Using Creationism 
and Intelligent Design

Author : Daniel CannCasciato

Collection Building
Volume 30 Issue 4,  2011

17 Title : Respect, Trust and Engagement: Creating an Australian Indigenous Data Archive
Author : Gabrielle Gardiner, Jemima McDonald, John Alex Byrne, Kirsten Thorpe

18 Title : A citation study of public health master’s theses
Author : Timothy William Klassen

19 Title : Collection Development in Public Libraries of Tehran
Author : Paramjeet K Walia, Esmat Momeni

20 Title : Gifts in Croatian Public and Academic Libraries
Author : Ivana Hebrang Grgic

21 Title : Chemistry Book Reviews: Their Value, Sources, and Number
Author : David E. Hubbard

22 Title : Citation Analysis Of M.Tech Theses Submitted In The Department Of Agricultural 
Economics And Extension, Federal University Of Technology Akure, Nigeria

Author : Kehinde Joseph Fasae

23 Title : A Few Good Books: Using Contemporary Readers’ Advisory Strategies to Connect 
Readers with Books.

Author : Alison Fields

Community & Junior College Libraries 
Volume 17 Issue 2,  2011

24 Title : Meeting the Needs of the 21st Century Student
Author : Phyllis Niles

25 Title : Libraries and the Local Economy: Partnerships for Economic Growth (A Presentation 
to the Oklahoma Library Association, March 30, 2011)

Author : Michael D. Rusk & Ellen Cummings

26 Title : Faculty Perceptions of Plagiarism at Queensborough Community College
Author : Sara Marcus & Sheila Beck

27 Title : Surfing for Knowledge: Virtual Libraries and Books on the Web
Author : Pamela Wicks

28 Title : Weed, Yes! Discard, No! There May Be a Collection in That Trash!
Author : Beth McGowan

29 Title : The Evolution of the Reference Librarian
Author : Wendell G. Johnson



Information Management & Computer Security
Volume 19 Issue 4,  2011

30 Title : A Longitudinal Analysis of Data Breaches
Author : Dr. Chlotia Posey Garrison, Dr. Matoteng Ncube

31 Title : A quantitative evaluation of vulnerability scanning
Author : Mr. Hannes Holm, Mr. Teodor Sommestad, Mr. Jonas Almroth, Mr. Mats Persson

32 Title : Enhancing SSADM with Disaster Recovery Plan activities
Author : Mr. George Aggelinos, Prof. Sokratis K. Katsikas

33 Title : Shaping Security Behavior through Discipline and Agility: Implications for Information 
Security Management

Author : Dr. Dan Harnesk, Dr. John Lindström

Internet Reference Services Quarterly 
Volume 16 Issue 1-2,  2011

34 Title : At a Distance
Author : Bryna Coonin

35 Title : The Web Beyond Google: Innovative Search Tools and Their Implications for 
Reference Services

Author : Brett Spencer, Lauren B. Dodd, William C. Friedman & Qiong Xu

36 Title : Striking a Balance: Effective Use of Facebook in an Academic Library
Author : Dianna E. Sachs, Edward J. Eckel & Kathleen A. Langan

37 Title : Availability of Legacy Government Documents Online
Author : Laura Sare

Internet Research
Volume 21 Issue 5,  2011

38 Title : Modeling E-Coupon Proneness as a Mediator in the Extended TPB Model to Predict 
Consumers’ Usage Intentions

Author : Dr. Mei-Fang Chen, Miss Ting-Yi Lu

39 Title : An Empirical Examination of Initial Trust in Mobile Banking
Author : Dr. Tao Zhou

40 Title : An Eye-Tracking Investigation of Internet Consumers’ Decision Deliberateness
Author : Mr. Yu-feng Huang, Dr. Feng-yang Kuo

41 Title : Online social network acceptance: a social perspective
Author : Dr. David C. Li

42 Title : Predicting online game loyalty based on need gratification and experiential motives
Author : Prof. Lan-Ying Huang, Prof. Ying-Jiun Hsieh



Journal of Enterprise Information Management
Volume 24 Issue 4,  2011

43 Title : A combined measure for representative information retrieval in enterprise information 
systems

Author : Baojun Ma, Qiang Wei, Guoqing Chen
Keywords : Coverage, Information retrieval, Information systems, Redundancy, 

Representativeness, Set theory

44 Title : Evaluating the performance of technology transfer offices
Author : Alp Ustundag, Seda Ugurlu, Mehmet Serdar Kilinc 
Keywords : Economics, Fuzzy cognitive mapping, Information transfer, Performance appraisal, 

Technology transfer office

45 Title : A mobile-based emergency response system for intelligent m-government services
Author : Khaled Amailef, Jie Lu 
Keywords : Case-based reasoning, Emergency response systems, Information retrieval, M-

government, Mobile technology, Mobile-based systems, Philosophy

46 Title : Intelligence decision systems in enterprise information management
Author : Cengiz Kahraman, Ihsan Kaya, Emre Çevikcan 
Keywords : Decision support systems, Enterprise information management, Information 

management, Intelligence techniques

47 Title : Research on the realization method of workflow engine in enterprise information 
management

Author : Xiaoping Qiu, Gangqiao Shi, Changlin Song, Yang Xu
Keywords : Enterprise information management, Information technology, Work flow, Workflow 

engine

Journal of Hospital Librarianship 
Volume 11 Issue 3,  2011

48 Title : The Local Library Network
Author : Richard E. Kammer, Peggy Mullaly-Quijas & Joyce Sickel

49 Title : Grey Literature: Its Emerging Importance
Author : Cleo Pappas & Irene Williams

50 Title : Distributing National Library of Medicine Duplicate Books to the Michigan Health 
Sciences Libraries Association

Author : Heidi M. Schroeder

51 Title : Stress Among Library Staff in Nigeria: A Case Study
Author : Luke A. Iroka

52 Title : Information Needs and Barriers to Accessing Electronic Information: Hospital-Based 
Physicians Compared to Primary Care Physicians

Author : Karen Davies

53 Title : How to Plan a Special Event to Promote the Library
Author : Joy C. Kennedy

54 Title : Using On-site Office Hours to Connect with Health Care Professionals
Author : Mark MacEachern, Marisa Conte, Whitney Townsend & Lorelei Woody

55 Title : A Study of a Popular Library Resource for Bedside Nurses: Theoretical Reflections 
and Implications for Practice at Blessing Health Professions Library

Author : Arlis Dittmer



56 Title : AI in the ER: What is Watson and What Does it Mean for Medical Librarianship?
Author : Jason Bengtson

57 Title : American Cancer Hospital Web Sites and Adoption of Web 2.0 Technologies
Author : Christine Marton

Journal of Intellectual Capital
Volume 12 Issue 4,  2011

58 Title : The Effects of intangible investments on future OCF
Author : Saoussen BOUJELBEN, Hassouna Fedhila

59 Title : M&A in the insurance sector: Reducing information asymmetry
Author : Alan Fustec, Tanguy Faroult

60 Title : Intellectual Capital and Firm Performance in Australia
Author : Rosalind Heather Whiting, Dyna Seng, Martin Clarke

61 Title : Value Added Intellectual Coefficient (VAIC): a critical analysis
Author : Pirjo Ståhle, Sten Ståhle, Samuli Markko Aho

62 Title : Does Ownership Structure Affect Firm Value: Intellectual Capital Across Industries 
Perspective ?

Author : Chiung-Ju Liang, Tzu-Tsang Huang, Wen-Cheng Lin

63 Title : Towards a comprehensive theoretical framework for voluntary IC disclosure
Author : Yi An, Howard Davey, Ian R.C Eggleton

64 Title : Understanding the Knowledge Management-Intellectual Capital Relationship: A Two-
Way Analysis

Author : Ahmed A. S. Seleim, Omar E. M. Khalil

Journal of Knowledge Management
Volume 12 Issue 4,  2011

65 Title : Identifying knowledge boundaries: the case of networked projects
Author : Juani Swart, Philippa Harvey 
Keywords : Cross-boundary, Defense sector, Group work, Knowledge, Knowledge boundary, 

Knowledge management, Networked projects, Projects, Teams

66 Title : Radical innovation from relations-based knowledge: empirical evidence in Spanish 
technology-intensive firms

Author : Miriam Delgado-Verde, José Emilio Navas-López, Jorge Cruz-González, Javier 
Amores-Salvadó 

Keywords : Intellectual capital, Knowledge management, Radical innovation, Relational capital, 
Relations-based knowledge, Social capital, Spain

67 Title : Clustering and internal resources: moderation and mediation effects
Author : José Antonio Belso-Martínez, F. Xavier Molina-Morales, Francisco Mas-Verdu
Keywords : Corporate strategy, Knowledge management, Networking, Relationship capital, 

Spain

68 Title : How can we increase Spanish technology firms' performance?
Author : Rodrigo Martín-Rojas, Víctor J. García-Morales, Antonio Mihi-Ramírez 
Keywords : Entrepreneurship, Information technology, Innovation, Managers, Organizational 

learning, Spain, Technology management



69 Title : Knowledge management and organizational culture: a theoretical integrative 
framework

Author : Rajnish Kumar Rai 
Keywords : Competing values framework, Ethical and trusting culture,, Knowledge creation and 

conversion, Knowledge management, Organizational culture

70 Title : Linking properties of knowledge with innovation performance: the moderate role of 
absorptive capacity

Author : Changfeng Wang, Yan Han 
Keywords : Absorptive capacity, China, Innovation, Innovation performance, Knowledge 

economy, Knowledge management, Management innovation, Moderated multiple 
regression, Properties of knowledge, Small to medium-sized enterprises, Technology 
innovation

71 Title : Formation mechanism of knowledge rigidity in firms
Author : Zhong Zhou, Zhigao Chen 
Keywords : Change management, Knowledge capture, Knowledge rigidity, Knowledge selection 

mechanism, Reinforcing effectiveness, Sunk cost theory, Time-effectiveness

72 Title : Knowledge communities in matrix-like organizations: managing knowledge towards 
application

Author : Torstein Nesheim, Karen M. Olsen, Anita E. Tobiassen 
Keywords : Communities of practice, Knowledge application, Knowledge management, Matrix 

management, Motivation, Organizations

73 Title : Organizational memory and empowerment
Author : Annette H. Dunham, Christopher D.B. Burt 
Keywords : Ageing workforce, Empowerment, Knowledge management, Knowledge transfer, 

Mentoring, Older workers, Organizational memory

Journal of Knowledge Management
Volume 12 Issue 4,  2011

74 Title : Knowledge Mediation And Overlapping In Interfirm Networks
Author : Francesca Mariotti

75 Title : Organizational Factors To Support Knowledge Management And Innovation
Author : Mario Javier Donate, Fátima Guadamillas

76 Title : Recognizing Opportunities: Initiating Service Innovation in PSFs
Author : Alban Fischer

77 Title : Innovation as a Knowledge-Based Outcome
Author : Eric Quintane, R. Mitch Casselman, Bjoern Sebastian Reiche, Petra A. Nylund

78 Title : Effects Of Knowledge Spillovers On Innovation And Collaboration In Science And 
Technology Parks

Author : Angeles Montoro-Sánchez, Marta Ortiz-de-Urbina-Criado, Eva M. Mora-Valentín

79 Title : Knowledge Absorptive Capacity and Innovation Performance in KIBS
Author : Chun-Yao Tseng, Da Chang Pai, Chi-Hsia Hung

80 Title : Firm-internal Knowledge Integration and the Effects on Innovation
Author : Anne Koch



81 Title : Linking Organizational Learning With Technical Innovation And Organizational 
Culture

Author : Raquel Sanz-Valle, Julia Clemencia Naranjo-Valencia, Daniel Jimenez-Jimenez, 
Laureano Perez-Caballero

82 Title : Knowledge processes, knowledge-intensity and innovation: A moderated mediation 
analysis

Author : Tatiana Andreeva, Aino Kianto

83 Title : Knowledge-based Dynamic Capabilities and Innovation in Networked Environments
Author : Suli Zheng, Wei Zhang, Xiaobo Wu, Jian Du

Library Hi Tech
Volume 29 Issue 3,  2011

84 Title : Student attitudes towards mobile library services for Smartphones
Author : Miss Lorraine Paterson, Dr. Boon Low

85 Title : Correlation Analysis between Users’ Educational Level and Mobile Reading Behavior
Author : Prof. Liyi Zhang, Mr. Wei Ma

86 Title : A practical application of SurveyMonkey as a remote usability-testing tool
Author : Ms. Emily Symonds

87 Title : Using Screen Capture to Study User Research Behavior
Author : Mrs. Bonnie Brubaker Imler, Ms. Michelle Eichelberger

88 Title : The Loneliness of the Long Distance Researcher
Author : Dr. Elsa Fontainha, Pat Gannon-Leary, Moira Bent

89 Title : Use of web technology in providing information services by south Indian 
technological universities as displayed on library websites

Author : Mr. Preedip Balaji B., Mr. Vinit Kumar

90 Title : E-Information usage among engineering academics in India with special reference to 
Rajasthan State

Author : Mr. sunil bhatt, Dr. Madan Singh Rana

91 Title : Assessing the Intention to Use E-book among Engineering Undergraduates in 
Universiti Putra Malaysia, Malaysia

Author : Mrs. Malathi Letchumanan, Dr. Rohani Ahmad Tarmizi

92 Title : Interior Library GIS
Author : Mr. Andrew Gallagher Coyle

93 Title : Librarians alert: how can we exploit what is happening with personal information 
management (PIM), reference management and related issues?

Author : Dr. Ina Fourie

94 Title : Archiving in the Networked World: Metrics for Testing
Author : Prof. Michael S. Seadle



Library Hi Tech News
Volume 28 Issue 6,  2011

95 Title : Sharing digital resources globally: the China-North America Library Conference
Author : Sha Li Zhang 
Keywords : Conferences, Co-operation, Internet, Libraries, Research, Technology

96 Title : Web site search engine optimization: a case study of Fragfornet
Author : Aurélie Gandour, Amanda Regolini 
Keywords : CMS, Content management system, Co-operation, Dynamic web site, Fragfornet, 

Google, Internet, Research, Search engine optimization, SEO, Technology, Zope 
Plone

97 Title : Effect of web searching on the OPAC: a comparison of selected university libraries
Author : Shiv Kumar
Keywords : India, Internet, OPAC, Search engines, University libraries, User studies

98 Title : Collaborative marketing for electronic resources
Author : Marie R. Kennedy 
Keywords : Assessment, Collaboration, Electronic resources, Marketing, Marketing campaign

99 Title : A US academic library promotes pluralism with technology
Author : Deborah J. Margolis 
Keywords : Co-operation, Information media, Libraries, Technology

Library Management
Volume 32 Issue 6/7,  2011

100 Title : Knowledge exchange and community engagement: an academic library perspective
Author : Peter E. Sidorko, Tina T. Yang
Keywords : Academic libraries, Community engagement, Community participation, Hong Kong, 

Institutional repository, Knowledge exchange, Knowledge transfer, Open access, 
Outreach, Partnership, Well-being

101 Title : Ebooks in libraries: an overview of the current situation
Author : Linda Ashcroft 
Keywords : ebooks, ejournals, e-resources, Libraries, Library suppliers, United Kingdom, United 

States of America

102 Title : Supervising academic library internships for non-LIS undergraduates
Author : Candice Dahl 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Interns, Internship planning and management, Mentorship, 

Undergraduates

103 Title : Monograph circulation over a 15-year period in a liberal arts university
Author : Sheila Cheung, Terry Chung, Frederick Nesta 
Keywords : Chinese texts, Circulation studies, English monographs, Hong Kong, Monographs, 

Subject usage, Usage statistics



104 Title : The development of China's scholarly publications in library and information science, 
1979-2009: An analysis of ISI literature

Author : Chengzhi Wang
Keywords : China, Country research productivity, International comparison, Journal publications, 

Library and information science

105 Title : Embedded academic librarian experiences in online courses: Roles, faculty 
collaboration, and opinion

Author : Starr Hoffman 
Keywords : Distance learning, Embedded librarianship, Librarians, Reference

106 Title : Personal controlling as a management tool for library staff in the example of selected 
Polish libraries

Author : Jolanta Laskowska 
Keywords : Controlling, Human resource management, Libraries, Motivation system, Personal 

controlling

107 Title : Libraries in changed information space
Author : Jadranka Lasic-Lazic, Mihaela Banek Zorica, Sonja Špiranec 
Keywords : Curriculum development, Learning outcomes, Libraries

108 Title : Information barriers in libraries: types, typologies and Polish empirical studies
Author : Marzena Swigon 
Keywords : Anxiety, Barriers, Information management, Libraries

Library Review
Volume 60 Issue 9,  2011

109 Title : Readers’ Advisory and Underestimated Roles of Escapist Reading
Author : Mrs. Soheli Begum

110 Title : Training Cataloguing Professionals at the University of the West Indies, St. 
Augustine, Part 2

Author : Mr. Yacoob Hosein, Mrs. Portia Bowen-Chang

111 Title : Information Literacy Competency of Freshman Business Students of a Private 
University in Bangladesh

Author : Mr. Md. Zahid Hossain Shoeb

112 Title : ICT Education in Library and Information Science Programs: an Analysis of the 
Perceptions of Undergraduate Students

Author : Dr. Sultan Muhaya Al-Daihani

113 Title : Towards Effective Management Of Grey Literature For Higher Education, Research 
And National Development Research Funded By Macarthur Foundation International 
Grant

Author : Mrs. Francisca Nwakaego Okoroma

114 Title : Career History and Motivations for Choosing LIS: a case study at Aberystwyth 
University

Author : Dr. Anoush Simon, Marianne Taylor

115 Title : Exploring reader response to minority ethnic fiction
Author : Mrs. Briony Birdi, Mr. Mostafa Syed



Medical Reference Services Quarterly 
Volume 30 Issue 3,  2011

116 Title : What Your Patient Reads: Creating a Value-Added Tool for Physicians
Author : Christine Shaw-Daigle, Lori Giles-Smith & Melissa Raynard

117 Title : Evolution of an Information Literacy Curriculum for Third-Year Medical Students
Author : Linda O'Dwyer & Stephanie C. Kerns

118 Title : Teaching Web 2.0 Beyond the Library: Adventures in Social Media, the Class
Author : Ann M. Farrell, Susan H. Mayer & Melissa L. Rethlefsen

119 Title : Use of a Pre-Assessment Tool to Start a Meaningful Dialogue: New Paradigms in 
Library Instruction

Author : Anna Getselman & Mia S. White

120 Title : Knowledge and Utilization of the United States National Library of Medicine's 
Biomedical Information Products and Services Among African Health Sciences 
Librarians

Author : Christine Wamunyima Kanyengo, Grace Ada Ajuwon, Nancy Kamau, Cristina Horta 
& Abdrahamane Anne

121 Title : Renewed Roles for Librarians in Problem-Based Learning in the Medical Curriculum
Author : Misa Mi

122 Title : SciVal Experts: A Collaborative Tool
Author : Emily Vardell, Tanya Feddern-Bekcan & Mary Moore

123 Title : An Introduction to QR Codes: Linking Libraries and Mobile Patrons
Author : Matthew B. Hoy

124 Title : The Systematic Review Team: Contributions of the Health Sciences Librarian
Author : Rosalind F. Dudden & Shandra L. Protzko

125 Title : Reflecting on Quiz Placement in Online Tutorials: Creating a More Active Learning 
Experience

Author : Amy Blevins & Megan E. Besaw

Music Reference Services Quarterly 
Volume 14 Issue 3,  2011

126 Title : More Than Just a Budget Label: A History of Naxos
Author : Yi Hong Sim

127 Title : Dissertations in the Electronic Age: Tapping into Emerging Musicology Research
Author : Kirstin Dougan

128 Title : The Detail Behind Web-Scale: Selecting and Configuring Web-Scale Discovery Tools 
to Meet Music Information Retrieval Needs

Author : Nara L. Newcomer

129 Title : ChaCha: A New Tool for Today's Libraries or Just the Latest Toy?
Author : Megan Tynan

130 Title : The Marian Anderson Collection at the University of Pennsylvania
Author : Laura L. Moody



New Library World
Volume 112 Issue 7/8,  2011

131 Title : Aspects of representation of library and information science
Author : Branka Badovinac, Primož Južnic 
Keywords : Discourse analysis, Image, Librarians, Library and information science, Media 

representations, Newspapers, Profession, Semiotic analysis, Slovenia

132 Title : Planning for the acquisition of information resources management core 
competencies

Author : Jim Martin, Raik Zaghloul 
Keywords : Academic research libraries, Collections development, Competences, Customers, 

Information resources management, Librarians, United States of America

133 Title : Role changing for librarians in the new information technology era
Author : Hao-Chang Sun, Kuan-nien Chen, Chishu Tseng, Wen-Hui Tsai 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Information technology, Library development, Mobile learning, 

Web 2.0

134 Title : Creating effective staff development committees: a case study
Author : Erin Davis, Kacy Lundstrom 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Committees, Inter-departmental relationships, Professional 

development, Staff development, United States of America

135 Title : Information literacy and US Latino college students: a cross-cultural analysis
Author : Katherine S. Dabbour, James David Ballard 
Keywords : Assessment, College students, Cross-cultural studies, Ethnic groups, Information 

literacy, Latinos, Library use, Undergraduates, United States of America

136 Title : A study of Master of Library Science candidates and librarians at a practicum site 
library

Author : Ignacio J. Ferrer-Vinent, Karen Sobel
Keywords : Academic libraries, Library students, Mentoring, Practicum, Surveys

137 Title : Bedbugs in our US libraries
Author : Bruce E. Massis, Angel Gondek 
Keywords : Bedbugs, Exterminator, Infestation, Libraries, United States of America

138 Title : BOBCATSSS 2011
Author : Federica Marangio 
Keywords : BOBCATSSS Symposium, Conferences, Hungary, Information professionals, 

Librarians, Libraries

New Library World
Volume 112 Issue 9/10,  2011

139 Title : BIG BOX LIBRARIES: Beyond Restocking the Shelves with Books
Author : Traci Lesneski

140 Title : Public Libraries and the National Minorities of Sweden – results of a national survey
Author : Joacim Hansson

141 Title : Academic Libraries - Measuring Up: Assessment and Collaboration for Student 
Success

Author : Rachel Besara, Kirsten Kinsley



142 Title : University Librarians respond to changes in higher education: Discussions on three 
aspects

Author : Sung-Shan Chang, Kuan-nien Chen

143 Title : The academic librarian and the academe
Author : Judith Mavodza

144 Title : Digital Surrogate Preservations of Manuscripts and Iranian Heritage: Enhancing 
Research

Author : Karl Madden, Leili Seifi

145 Title : WHAT’S NEW IN LIBRARIES: QR Codes in the Library
Author : Bruce Massis

OCLC Systems & Services
Volume 27 Issue 3,  2011

146 Title : Shaping a collection one electronic book at a time: Patron-driven acquisitions in 
academic libraries

Author : Norm Medeiros 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Electronic books, On-demand acquisitions, On-demand 

purchasing, Online access, Online catalogues, Patron-driven acquisitions, Patron-
driven purchasing

147 Title : Avoiding the weak link
Author : Robert Fox 
Keywords : Internet, Linked data, Ontologies, RDF, Search engines, Semantic web, URI

148 Title : Project management 101: Plan well, communicate a lot, and don't forget acceptance 
criteria!

Author : Frederick Zarndt 
Keywords : Digital libraries, Digitization, Project management, Project planning, Software 

development

149 Title : Leveraging the FRBR model for music discovery and data sharing: Autobiographical 
note

Author : Jenn Riley 
Keywords : Cataloguing, Digital libraries, Digital technology, Extensible markup language, Music, 

Resource sharing, United States of America

150 Title : Towards a “musicianship model” for music knowledge organization
Author : Margaret Lam 
Keywords : Audio media, Knowledge organization, Model, Music education, Music knowledge, 

Online learning, Resource sharing, Target audience, Video

151 Title : Collaborative classification of popular music on the internet and its social implications
Author : Rose Marie Santini 
Keywords : Collaborative classification, Commercial classification, Last.fm, Music information 

retrieval systems, Popular music, Recommender systems, Social action, Social 
networks



152 Title : Creating a specialized music search interface in a traditional OPAC environment
Author : Bob Thomas 
Keywords : Computer software, Information retrieval, Libraries, Library systems, Music, Online 

catalogues, Online operation, Online retrieval, United States of America

OCLC Systems & Services
Volume 27 Issue 4,  2011

153 Title : Point of No Return? Fair Use on Trial
Author : Norm Medeiros

154 Title : Forensics of Digital Librarianship
Author : Robert Fox

155 Title : Knowledge management as a method for supporting digital library projects
Author : Frank Cervone

156 Title : Moving to the Patron’s Beat
Author : Rice Majors, Stephen L. Mantz

157 Title : Tunepal: Searching a Digital Library of Traditional Music Scores
Author : Bryan Duggan, Brendan O'Shea

158 Title : MXMLiszt: a preliminary MusicXML digital library platform built on available open-
source technologies

Author : Nitin Arora

Online Information Review
Volume 35 Issue 5,  2011

159 Title : Underground Online Music Communities: Exploring Rules for Membership
Author : Dr. Jenine Beekhuyzen, Ms. Liisa von Hellens, Dr. Sue Nielsen

160 Title : Understanding Music Sharing Behavior on Social Network Services
Author : Mr. Dongwon Lee, Miss Yejean Park, Mr. Junha Kim, Mr. Jaejeung Kim, Dr. 

Junghoon Moon

161 Title : The Role of Web 2.0 Applications on Niche Culture Diffusion: An Empirical Study on 
the Influence of Online Forums on Fans of Rock Music Bands

Author : Nan Zhang

162 Title : The moderating effect of social roles on user behavior in virtual worlds
Author : Ms. Nai-Ching Yeh, Prof. Judy Chuan-Chuan Lin, Prof. Hsi-Peng Lu

163 Title : Why Internet Users Are Willing to Pay for Social Networking Services
Author : Dr. Kuo-Lun Hsiao

164 Title : An Empirical Study on Determinants of Web Based Question-Answer Services 
Adoption

Author : Dr. Shengli Deng, Dr. Yong Liu, Dr. Yuanyuan Qi

165 Title : Knowledge sharing in Wiki communities: An empirical study
Author : Dr. Wei-Tsong Wang, Mr. Zu-Hao Wei



Program: electronic library and information systems
Volume 45 Issue 3,  2011

166 Title : Going social at Vancouver Public Library: what the virtual branch did next
Author : Kay Cahill 
Keywords : BiblioCommons, Canada, Facebook, Information services, Public libraries, Social 

networks, Twitter, Virtual learning environments, Virtual work, Web 2.0

167 Title : Information searching behaviour of young Slovenian researchers
Author : Polona Vilar, Maja Žumer 
Keywords : Digital scholars, Empirical studies, Information behaviour, Information retrieval, 

Scholarly information behaviour, Slovenia, User involvement, User satisfaction, User 
studies, Young researchers

168 Title : Graduate students' usage of and attitudes towards e-books: experiences from 
Taiwan

Author : Ming-der Wu, Shih-chuan 
Keywords : E-book usage, E-books, Graduate students, Library users, Taiwan, University 

libraries, User satisfaction

169 Title : Impact of using information technology in central university libraries in India: Results 
of a survey

Author : Venkataramana Peyala 
Keywords : India, Information operations, Information services, Information technology, Library 

automation, Library operations, Quality improvement, University libraries

170 Title : Special features of the advanced loans module of the ABCD integrated library 
system

Author : Egbert de Smet 
Keywords : Administrative data processing, CDS/ISIS software, Circulation systems, Database 

management systems, Free and open source software (FOSS), Integrated library 
systems, Library automation, Library management systems, Third world libraries

171 Title : People's Collection Wales: Online access to the heritage of Wales from museums, 
archives and libraries

Author : Lucy A. Tedd 
Keywords : Cultural heritage, Digitization, Historical periods, History, Museums, National 

libraries, Online access, Online databases, Online learning, User-generated content, 
Wales

172 Title : Perceptions of library staff regarding challenges of developing digital libraries: The 
case of an Iranian university

Author : Faranak Mohsenzadeh, Alireza Isfandyari-Moghaddam 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Digital libraries, Employee assistance programmes, Information 

technology, Internet, Iran, Librarians, Library management, Workplace training

Public Library Quarterly 
Volume 30 Issue 3,  2011

173 Title : The Role of Public Libraries in Community Building
Author : Rachel Scott

174 Title : A Study of Users' Delinquency at the Oyo State Library Board Headquarters, Dugbe, 
Ibadan

Author : Abdulwahab Olanrewaju Issa, Kamal Tunde Omopupa, Abdullateef Lanre M'Bashir & 
Esther Uche Njoku



Scientometrics
Volume 88 Issue 3,  2011

175 Title : Research involving women and health in the Medline database, 1965–2005: co-term 
analysis and visualization of main lines of research

Author : M. Angeles Zulueta, Gisela Cantos-Mateos, Benjamín Vargas-Quesada and Carmen 
Sánchez

176 Title : Scope, characteristics, and use of the U.S. Department of Agriculture’s intramural 
research

Author : Stanislaw Kosecki, Robbin Shoemaker and Charlotte Kirk Baer

177 Title : Central indexes to the citation distribution: a complement to the h-index
Author : Pablo Dorta-González and María-Isabel Dorta-González

178 Title : Scientometric impact assessment of a research policy instrument: the case of rating 
researchers on scientific outputs in South Africa

Author : Roula Inglesi-Lotz and Anastassios Pouris

179 Title : Patent co-citation networks of Fortune 500 companies
Author : Xianwen Wang, Xi Zhang and Shenmeng Xu

180 Title : A methodology for Institution-Field ranking based on a bidimensional analysis: the 
IFQ2A index

Author : Daniel Torres-Salinas, Jose G. Moreno-Torres, Emilio Delgado-López-Cózar and 
Francisco Herrera

181 Title : Assessing the value of patent portfolios: an international country comparison
Author : Torben Schubert

182 Title : Tracking R&D behavior: bibliometric analysis of drug patents in the Orange Book
Author : Ming-Chao Huang, Shih-Chieh Fang and Shao-Chi Chang

183 Title : Hybrid clustering of multi-view data via Tucker-2 model and its application
Author : Xinhai Liu, Wolfgang Glänzel and Bart De Moor

184 Title : Characteristics of research in China assessed with Essential Science Indicators
Author : Hui-Zhen Fu, Kun-Yang Chuang, Ming-Huang Wang and Yuh-Shan Ho

185 Title : SAO network analysis of patents for technology trends identification: a case study of 
polymer electrolyte membrane technology in proton exchange membrane fuel cells

Author : Sungchul Choi, Janghyeok Yoon, Kwangsoo Kim, Jae Yeol Lee and Cheol-Han Kim

186 Title : The effect of academic inbreeding on scientific effectiveness
Author : Ozlem Inanc and Onur Tuncer

187 Title : Bibliographical research in the study of Hebrew printing: a bibliometric analysis
Author : Esther Lapon-Kandelshein and Gila Prebor

188 Title : Research productivity: Are higher academic ranks more productive than lower ones?
Author : Giovanni Abramo, Ciriaco Andrea D’Angelo and Flavia Di Costa

189 Title : Bibliometric analysis of diadromous fish research from 1970s to 2010: a case study 
of seven species

Author : N. Nikolic, J.-L. Baglinière, C. Rigaud, C. Gardes and M. L. Masquilier

190 Title : Evolution of knowledge creation and diffusion: the revisit of Taiwan’s Hsinchu 
Science Park

Author : Mei-Chih Hu



191 Title : Measuring economic journals’ citation efficiency: a data envelopment analysis 
approach

Author : George Emm Halkos and Nickolaos G. Tzeremes

192 Title : The single publication H-index and the indirect H-index of a researcher
Author : L. Egghe

193 Title : Letter to the Editor: Comments on the paper of Franceschini and Maisano: Proposals 
for evaluating the regularity of a scientist’s research output

Author : Gangan Prathap

194 Title : A comment to the paper by Waltman et al., Scientometrics, 87, 467–481, 2011
Author : Tobias Opthof and Loet Leydesdorff

195 Title : On the correlation between bibliometric indicators and peer review: reply to Opthof 
and Leydesdorff

Author : Ludo Waltman, Nees Jan van Eck, Thed N. van Leeuwen, Martijn S. Visser and 
Anthony F. J. van Raan

Electronic Library, The
Volume 29 Issue 4,  2011

196 Title : Relationship and role transformations in social media environments
Author : Hazel Hall 
Keywords : Collaboration, End-users, Innovation, Service delivery, Social media

197 Title : Blurring the boundaries between our physical and electronic libraries: Location-aware 
technologies, QR codes and RFID tags

Author : Andrew Walsh 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Communication technologies, Mobile technology

198 Title : Bibliometric analysis of Nigeria's social science and arts and humanities publications 
in Thomson Scientific databases

Author : Williams Nwagwu, Osakioduwa Egbon 
Keywords : Arts and humanities citation index, Bibliographies, Bibliometric analysis, Citation 

analysis, Databases, Nigeria, Social science citation index

199 Title : Application of information and communication technologies in special libraries in 
Kuwait

Author : Husain Al-Ansari 
Keywords : Communication technologies, Information technology, Kuwait, Special libraries

200 Title : E-publishing readiness assessment in Iranian publishing companies
Author : Samrand Toufani, Gholam Ali Montazer
Keywords : Confirmatory Factor Analysis, Electronic publishing, E-readiness, Iran, Publishers

201 Title : An investigation-based learning model for using digital libraries to support mobile 
learning activities

Author : Ju-Ling Shih, Gwo-Jen Hwang, Yu-Chung Chu, Chien-Wen Chuang 
Keywords : Digital libraries, Instructional strategies, Investigation-based learning, Learning, 

Mobile learning



202 Title : Bridging digital divide in Bangladesh: study on community information centers
Author : Md. Anwarul Islam, Keita Tsuji 
Keywords : Digital Bangladesh, Digital divide, Information centres, Internet, Rural areas

203 Title : Measuring the usability of academic digital libraries: Instrument development and 
validation

Author : Soohyung Joo, Jee Yeon Lee 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Digital libraries, Measurement

204 Title : Batch loading in metadata creation: a case study
Author : Li Sun 
Keywords : Batch processing, Digital projects, Metadata, Work flow

The Information Society 
Volume 27 Issue 4,  2011

205 Title : New Media, Micromobilization, and Political Agenda Setting: Crossover Effects in 
Political Mobilization and Media Usage

Author : Victor Bekkers, Henri Beunders, Arthur Edwards & Rebecca Moody

206 Title : A Comprehensive Theoretical Framework for Personal Information-Related 
Behaviors on the Internet

Author : Ardion Beldad, Menno de Jong & Michaël Steehouder

207 Title : The Relationship between Political Factors and the Development of E–Participatory 
Government

Author : Isabel-María García-Sánchez, Luis Rodríguez-Domínguez & Isabel Gallego-Álvarez

208 Title : Critical Making: Conceptual and Material Studies in Technology and Social Life
Author : Matt Ratto

209 Title : The Apple iPhone Shock in Korea
Author : Pyungho Kim

VINE
Volume 41 Issue 3,  2011

210 Title : A study of integrated KM in IT support services companies
Author : Jayachandra Bairi, B. Murali Manohar, Kumar Kundu 
Keywords : India, IT systems, Knowledge base, Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing, 

Knowledge transfer, Service industries, Technology led strategy

211 Title : Harvesting knowledge from computer mediated social networks
Author : Oluwafemi S. Ogunseye, Philip K. Adetiloye, Samuel O. Idowu, Olusegun Folorunso, 

Adio T. Akinwale 
Keywords : Computer mediated social networks, Delphi technique, Knowledge extraction, 

Knowledge management, Knowledge management systems, Social networking sites, 
Text mining

212 Title : Is there a correlation between knowledge management maturity and organizational 
performance?

Author : Cornelius Johannes (Neels) Kruger, Roy D. Johnson 
Keywords : Developing countries, Knowledge management, Knowledge management maturity, 

Organizational performance, South Africa



213 Title : Exploring the information technology contribution to service recovery performance 
through knowledge based resources

Author : Samiha Mjahed Hammami, Abdelfattah Triki 
Keywords : Banking, Complaint management, Complaints, Information technology, Knowledge 

based resources, Knowledge management, Service failures, Service recovery 
performance, Tunisia

214 Title : Bridging the gap between print and electronic resources at a multi-campus university 
library

Author : Sharon Premchand-Mohammed 
Keywords : Academic libraries, Developing countries, Electronic resources, Hybrid collections, 

Licensing, West Indies

215 Title : Impact of knowledge management dimensions on learning organization across 
hierarchies in India

Author : Deepak Chawla, Himanshu Joshi 
Keywords : Hierarchy, India, Knowledge management, Learning organizations, Levels of 

management, Middle level, Top level

216 Title : The knowledge-based development agenda:a perspective for 2010-2020
Author : Kostas Ergazakis, Kostas Metaxiotis 
Keywords : Emergent strategy, Knowledge, Knowledge economy, Knowledge management, 

Knowledge-based development, Research agenda



KEYWORD INDEX
KEYWORDS ARTICLE NUMBERS

Absorptive capacity 70
Academic libraries 100, 102, 133, 134, 136, 146, 172, 197, 203
Academic research libraries 132
Administrative data processing 170
Ageing workforce 73
Anxiety 108
Arts and humanities citation index 198
Assessment 98, 135
Audio media 150
Barriers 108
Batch processing 204
Bedbugs 137
BiblioCommons 166
Bibliographies 198
Bibliometric analysis 198
BOBCATSSS Symposium 138
Canada 166
Case-based reasoning 45
Cataloguing 149
CDS/ISIS software 170
Change management 71
China 70, 104
Chinese texts 103
Circulation studies 103
Circulation systems 170
Citation analysis 198
CMS 96
Collaboration 98, 196
Collaborative classification 151
Collections development 132
College students 135
Commercial classification 151
Committees 134
Communication technologies 197, 199
Communities of practice 72
Community engagement 100
Community participation 100
Competences 132
Competing values framework 69
Computer software 152
Conferences 95, 138
Confirmatory Factor Analysis 200
Content management system 96
Controlling 106
Co-operation 95, 96, 99
Corporate strategy 87
Country research productivity 104



Coverage 43
Cross-boundary 65
Cross-cultural studies 135
Cultural heritage 171
Curriculum development 107
Customers 132
Database management systems 170
Databases 171, 198
Decision support systems 46
Defense sector 65
Digital Bangladesh 202
Digital divide 202
Digital libraries 148, 149, 172, 201, 203
Digital projects 204
Digital scholars 167
Digital technology 149
Digitization 148, 171
Discourse analysis 131
Distance learning 105
Dynamic web site 96
E-book usage 168
ebooks 101, 168
Economics 44
ejournals 101
Electronic books 146
Electronic publishing 200
Electronic resources 98
Embedded librarianship 105
Emergency response systems 45
Empirical studies 167
Employee assistance programmes 172
Empowerment 73
End-users 196
English monographs 103
Enterprise information management 46, 47
Entrepreneurship 68
E-readiness 200
e-resources 101
Ethical and trusting culture 69
Ethnic groups 135
Extensible markup language 149
Exterminator 137
Facebook 166
Fragfornet 96
Free and open source software (FOSS) 170
Fuzzy cognitive mapping 44
Google 96
Graduate students 168
Group work 65
Historical periods 171



History 171
Hong Kong 100, 103
Human resource management 106
Hungary 138
Image 131
India 97, 169
Infestation 137
Information behaviour 167
Information centres 202
Information literacy 135
Information management 46, 108
Information media 99
Information operations 169
Information professionals 138
Information resources management 132
Information retrieval 42, 45, 152, 167
Information services 166, 169
Information systems 43
Information technology 47, 68, 133, 169, 172, 199
Information transfer 44
Innovation 68, 196
Innovation performance 70
Institutional repository 100
Instructional strategies 201
Integrated library systems 170
Intellectual capital 66
Intelligence techniques 46
Inter-departmental relationships 134
International comparison 104
Internet 95, 96, 97, 147, 172, 202
Interns 102
Internship planning and management 102
Investigation-based learning 201
Iran 172, 200
Journal publications 104
Knowledge 65
Knowledge application 72
Knowledge boundary 65
Knowledge capture 71
Knowledge creation and conversion 69
Knowledge economy 70
Knowledge exchange 100
Knowledge management 65, 66, 67, 69, 70, 72, 73
Knowledge organization 150
Knowledge rigidity 71
Knowledge selection mechanism 71
Knowledge transfer 73, 100
Kuwait 199
Last.fm 151
Latinos 135



Learning 201
Learning outcomes 107
Librarians 105, 131, 132, 138, 172
Libraries 95, 99, 101, 106, 107, 108, 137, 138, 152
Library and information science 104, 131
Library automation 169, 170
Library development 133
Library management 170, 172
Library management systems 170
Library operations 169
Library students 136
Library suppliers 101
Library systems 152, 170
Library use 135
Library users 168
Linked data 147
Management innovation 70
Managers 68
Marketing 98
Marketing campaign 98
Matrix management 72
Measurement 203
Media representations 131
Mentoring 73, 136
Mentorship 102
Metadata 204
M-government 45
Mobile learning 133, 201
Mobile technology 45, 197
Mobile-based systems 45
Model 150
Moderated multiple regression 70
Monographs 103
Motivation 72
Motivation system 106
Museums 171
Music 149, 152
Music education 150
Music information retrieval systems 151
Music knowledge 150
National libraries 171
Networked projects 65
Networking 67
Newspapers 131
Nigeria 198
Older workers 73
On-demand acquisitions 146
On-demand purchasing 146
Online access 146, 171
Online catalogues 146, 152



Online databases 171
Online learning 150, 171
Online operation 152
Online retrieval 152
Ontologies 147
OPAC 97
Open access 100
Organizational culture 69
Organizational learning 68
Organizational memory 73
Organizations 72
Outreach 100
Partnership 100
Patron-driven acquisitions 146
Patron-driven purchasing 146
Performance appraisal 44
Personal controlling 106
Philosophy 45
Popular music 151
Practicum 136
Profession 131
Professional development 134
Project management 148
Project planning 148
Projects 65
Properties of knowledge 70
Public libraries 166
Publishers 200
Quality improvement 169
Radical innovation 66
RDF 147
Recommender systems 151
Redundancy 43
Reference 105
Reinforcing effectiveness 71
Relational capital 66
Relations-based knowledge 66
Relationship capital 67
Representativeness 43
Research 95,96
Resource sharing 149, 150
Rural areas 202
Scholarly information behaviour 167
Search engine optimization 96
Search engines 97, 147
Semantic web 147
Semiotic analysis 131
SEO 96
Service delivery 196
Set theory 43



Slovenia 131, 167
Small to medium-sized enterprises 70
Social action 151
Social capital 66
Social media 196
Social networks 151, 166
Social science citation index 198
Software development 148
Spain 66
Special libraries 199
Staff development 134
Subject usage 103
Sunk cost theory 71
Surveys 136
Taiwan 168
Target audience 150
Teams 65
Technology 95, 96, 99
Technology innovation 70
Technology management 68
Technology transfer office 44
Third world libraries 170
Time-effectiveness 71
Twitter 166
Undergraduates 102, 135
United Kingdom 101
United States of America 101, 132, 134, 135, 137, 149, 152
University libraries 97, 168, 169
URI 147
Usage statistics 103
User involvement 167
User satisfaction 167, 168
User studies 97, 167
User-generated content 171
Video 150
Virtual learning environments 166
Virtual work 166
Wales 171
Web 2.0 133, 166
Well-being 100
Work flow 47, 204
Workflow engine 47
Workplace training 172
Young researchers 167
Zope Plone 96


